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 803,534
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Code

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL
REFORM PARTY OF FL
NO PARTY AFFILIATION
LIBERTARIAN PTY FL
GREEN PTY OF FL
CONSTITUTION OF FL
INDEPENDENCE OF FL
ECOLOGY PTY OF FL
PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL
AMERICAS PTY OF FL
INDEPENDENT PARTY FL

Party

 338,897
 216,218

 46
 244,349
 2,143
 494
 55
 5
 12
 19
 25

 1,271

Total

Total


