VO_PRTY_TTL.LST

DECEMBER, 2017 Party Totals
January 1 2018

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
Voter Party Total (NVRA)
for month ending DECEMBER, 2017

Page 1 of 1

Code	Party	Total
1	FL DEMOCRATIC PTY	338,897
2	REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL	216,218
4	REFORM PARTY OF FL	46
5	NO PARTY AFFILIATION	244,349
12	LIBERTARIAN PTY FL	2,143
13	GREEN PTY OF FL	494
29	CONSTITUTION OF FL	55
41	INDEPENDENCE OF FL	5
65	ECOLOGY PTY OF FL	12
67	PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL	19
70	AMERICAS PTY OF FL	25
71	INDEPENDENT PARTY FL	1,271

Total

803,534